(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	2-29-2003		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF U.S. Patent and Trade Attorney Docket No. 1	emark Office
To the honorable Commissioner of Pate	ロン6.3.340g ents and Trademarks: Plea	se recoru ure attached orig	pinal documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): (1) Hiroaki KUMON (2) Yukimasa TAMATSU Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes X No	Name: DENSO	of receiving party(ies) CORPORATION 1-1, Showa-cho Kariya-city, Aichi-pr 448-8661 JAPAN	ef.
Other	ge of Name			031356 U.S. PTO 10/737749
Execution Date(s): (1)-(2) December 5, 2	<u>003</u> A	dditional name(s) & add	dress(es) attached? Yes	X No
If this document is being filed together with a r A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional Additio	new application, the ex	B. Patent No.(s)	No	95 03
5. Name and address of party to whom conconcerning document should be mailed: Name: David G. Posz Internal Address: Posz & Bethards, 11250 Roger Bacon Driv City: Reston State: VA Zip	PLC e, Suite 10	. Total fee (37 CFR:	plications and patents 3.41) \$ b be charged to deposit accumber: 50-1147	40 ount
	(v	Attach duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit	account)
	DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE		
	O1) Signature cluding cover sheet, att	achments, and docume	December 18, 20 Date ents: 2	
8021 40.00 OP)			

PATENT REEL: 014820 FRAME: 0831

Attorney Docket No. 11-210

93-2-42-73

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby expressly acknowledged, the undersigned hereby agree(s) to assign, and hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to

DENSO CORPORATION	in 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
of 1-1, Showa-cho, Kariya-city, A	ichi-pref. 448-8661 Japan	
as Assignee, and its successors, as the United States of America and all RADAR APPARATUS, AND PROGE	foreign countries, to certain inver	
described in an application for Letter	rs Patent of the United States exe	ecuted
(A) X on even date herewith		
(B) x on December 5, 2003	3	
(C) as U.S. Application Seria	l No filed on	
as well as any and all continuatio Letters Patent, and all Letters P authorize(s) and request(s) the Uni Letters Patent to said Assignee.	atent that may be granted the	erefor. The undersigned hereby
The undersigned agree(s), when reacts which may be necessary for stitle thereto in said Assignee.		
The undersigned authorize(s) and e of priority provided by the Internation convention which may be hencefort application for said Letters Patent.	onal Convention for the Protection	on of Industrial Property, or by any
The undersigned also authorize(s) I may be necessary or desirable for re		ereon any further identification that
Hiroabi Kumon	December 5, 2003	Tomorniki A no
Inventor 1: Hiroaki Kumon	Date	Vitness Ino
Julimasa Jamatsu	December 5, 2003	Tomourki Mna
Inventor 2: Yukimasa Tamatsu	Date	Tomoyuki Uno Witness
Inventor 3:	Date	Witness
Inventor 4:	Date	Witness
Inventor 5:	Date	Witness
Continued on page 2 for additional inventor	rs	

PATENT REEL: 014820 FRAME: 0832